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Whole School Results 2023 – 24
End of Key Stage Two Results
	
	Reading
	Writing
	Maths
	GPS
	R/W/M Combined

	School (% Expected Standard)
	87.5
	90.6
	93.8
	90.6
	81.3

	National (% Expected Standard)
	70
	76.7
	73.3
	76.7
	59.5

	Difference (%)
	17.5
	13.9
	20.5
	13.9
	21.8

	School (% Greater Depth)
	21.9
	15.6
	12.5
	
	

	School Average Point Score
	106.34
	
	106.5
	
	



Year 1 Phonics
	School (% met expected standard)
	91.7

	National (% met expected standard)
	80




All members Eccleston Primary School are incredibly proud of each child. Everyone has worked hard to achieve the best they can.
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